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Result On Voting

Resolutions

Title

Voted For

Voted Against

Total

No of Units I % I No of Records I No of Shareholders

No of Units I

%

I No of Records I No of Shareholders

No of Units I

%

I No of Records I No of Shareholders

Result

ORDINARY

Ordinary Resolution 1

16,296,252 100 39

38

0

0

0 0

16296252

100

39

38

CARRIED
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